Type

Stone chisels
Stone chisels
Stone chisels
Stone chisels
Stone chisels

Hand Tools | Chisels

FORMAT Flat chisel for the masonry work type 6848

Design: Made of chrome-vanadium air hardened steel. With tempered striking head, therefore bulge
formation, beading and chipping are almost excluded. Blade and shaft hardened, tempered and lacquered.

ﬁ Note: Re-sharpening without post-curing the cutter is possible repeatedly with simple wet sanding.

Length
mm
250
300
400
500
600

Chisel width
mm
26
29
29
32
32

Article

23076712
23076684
23076685
23076686
23076713

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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